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COBB SALAD

Spring mix of lettuce, two kinds of ham, egg, cucumber,
tomatoes and mix of cheese. 285 CZK

CHICKEN CRESAR SALAD

Fresh chopped romaine, Parmesan cheese and crispy seasoned croutons with

a creamy Caesar dressing. Topped with grilled or fried chicken. 269 CZK
HOOTERS ORIGINAL BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
Spring mix greens stacked with breaded chicken tossed in your favorite
wing sauce. Topped with diced tomatoes, bleu cheese crumbles, onions,
cilantro and lite ranch dressing. Technically, it's still a salad. 295 CZK

CHICKEN GARDEN SALAD

Spring mix greens piled with diced tomatoes, crisp cucumbers,

mix of cheese, croutons and your choice of salad dressing.
Topped with grilled or fried chicken. 269 CZK

Yok wWiga oS , . o T SHRIMP & SPINACH SALAD

il . : b A 4 e Grilled shrimp served on a bed of spinach and topped CRESAR SALAD (150 ¢) 219 CZK
~ 7 QUESADILLAS : VY Bt % ' : - | o with bleu cheese crumbles, diced tomatoes and bacon.
Served with pico de gallo, : » ” O . - : s - Tossed in balsamic vinaigrette dressing. 339 CZK GARDEN SALAD (150 ¢) 219 CZK

guacamole and sour cream.
» CHICKEN 303 CZK

» BEEF 347 CZK EXTRA SALSA 35 CZK CHICKEN BREAST STRIPS (6 PCS) i ; . o
» CHEESE 259 CZK Plump strips of juicy chicken fried up to crispy perfection. Feeling spicy? ' e . - P CHICKEN GARDEN

i i = SALAD
Have them tossed in one of our world-famous wing sauces. 208 CZK _ - "

% |
BURGER SLIDERS 3
4 SLIDERS (1 PCS 50 o)

4 fresh ground beef sliders topped with cheese, mustard and a pickle on

HAND BATTERED ONION RINGS fresh mini buns. Served with curly fries. 373 CZK
Served with Thousand Island dressing. 160 CZK
BUFFALO CHICKEN SLIDERS

FRIED PICKLES (150 6)

Lightly breaded sliced pickles served with Pickle dip. 164 CZK

RANCH

FRIED CALAMARI (110 6) 4 SLIDERS (1 PCS 40 ¢)
Calamari hand-breaded and served with our tartar sauce. 182 CZK 4 juicy fried chicken sliders on fresh mini buns shaken in your favorite BLUE CHEESE

wing sauce and topped with a pickle. Served with curly fries. 373 (ZK v -y
FRIED JALAPENOS (150 o) ; % i % BUFFALD CHICKEN SE YRR - : iy %~ HONEY MUSTARD
Lightly breaded fried jalapefos served with ranch dressing. 182 CZK SLIDERS COMBO SULAP ' ‘ >R :

2 fresh ground beef sliders (50 g) topped with cheese, mustard, a pickle and THOUSAND ISLAND
CHEESE STICKS (5 PCS) 2 juicy Buffalo chicken sliders (40 g) on fresh mini buns, and shaken in your
Fried mozzarella cheese with marinara sauce. Enough said. 152 CZK favorite wing sauce and topped with a pickle. Served with curly fries. CAESAR

373 ZK

HOOTERS ORIGINAL BUFFALO SHRIMP HOOTERS ORIGINAL BUFFALO PLATTER YOGURT
Hand-breaded shrimp tossed in your favorite wing sauce. This is where it all begins,literally. Our legendary wing sauce
Tender inside, crispy outside. Just like a lot of us. in generously slathered onto six original Hooters Buffalo shrimp, T
» 10 PIECES 351 CZK four chicken breast strips and six original Hooters style wings.
» 20 PIECES 593 CZK Served with celery, carrots and blue cheese dressing. 454 CZK

FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT THE POSSIBILITY OF THE OCCURRENCE OF ALLERGENS IN BEVERAGES, CONTACT YOUR HOOTERS GIRL. FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT THE POSSIBILITY OF THE OCCURRENCE OF ALLERGENS IN BEVERAGES, CONTACT YOUR HOOTERS GIRL.



BONELESS WINGS - 6KS, celery, carrot 259 (ZK
CHICKEN WINGS - 6KS, celery, carrot 259 CZK

ORIGINAL HOOTERS WINGS 219 CZK
THE ONE AND ONLY! The style we invented over 30 years ago; 317 (ZK
they're breaded by hand, or get them "naked" tossed in your 402 CZK
choice of wing sauce and served by your favorite Hooters Girl 835 CZK

ONLY CHICKEN DRUMS 241 CZK
340 CZK

446 CZK
945 CZK

DAYTONA BEACH® STYLE WINGS : 10Frcs = 229

Another Hooters original. Naked wings tossed in our signature 15 PCS

= 333 CZK 4
Daytona Beach® sauce. After they're done, we throw them on . ,BONELESS'
the grill to sear in the flavor. They take just a little longer to cook, : 20 PCS = 422 (K o, WINGSES
but like most things worth waiting for, you won’t mind a bit. ! 50PCS = 885 CZK ; %
BONELESS WINGS . 10PCS = 259K
No bones about it. These delicious chunks of chicken 15 PCS = 351 CZK

can't be beaten. Hand-breaded to order & tossed in your

. . 20 PCS = 439 CZK
favorite wing sauce.

50 PCS = 923 CZK

WiNE) SAUCE-S

TRAD TIONA- SIGNATURE-
Fv;.___:, _;‘_______ R - ‘5 ES

48444 911 4444 SPICY GARLIC
4444 3 MILE ISLAND® 44 DAYTONA BEACH"
444 HOT & CHIPOTLE HONEY
44 MEDIUM BBQ
MILD

FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT THE POSSIBILITY OF THE OCCURRENCE OF ALLERGENS IN BEVERAGES, CONTACT YOUR HOOTERS GIRL.
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HOOTERS SMOKED WINGS

Ft!'. ®%%. HOOTERS BACON

f

WRAPPED WINGS

10PCS = 303«
SMOKED WINGS =< - ==
. . ) 20PCS = o5

Our traditional bone-in wings are marinated
overnight, then smoked over hickory chips to seal 50 PCS = 1099 czk

in that rich, smoky flavor. Choose from one of our
three new dry rubs or get them hand-tossed in your
favorite wing sauce. With only half the calories.
We’ve made hickory history. Served with lite ranch.

Y RUI

TEXAS STYLE BBQ
GARLIC HABANERO
CARIBBEAN JERK

HOOTERS BACON
WRAPPED WINGS

505 CZK
You read that right. The world’s best wings

wrapped in the world’s best meat. A Hooters 1099 CZK
original — we take our naked wings, wrap them in

bacon, toss them in our signature Daytona Beach®

sauce and then finish them off on the grill. Served

with lite ranch.

EXTRA DRESSING 35 CZK

EXTRA SAUCE 35 (ZK

CELERY OR CARROTS 67 (ZK

CELERY OR CARROTS WITH DRESSING 97 (ZK



BAJA BURGER 362 CZK

Beef burger 200g, Emmental cheese, pico de Gallo,
guacamole, lettuce, tomato, red onion, wheat bun.

WESTERN BBQ BURGER 373 CZK

Beef burger 200g, Cheddar, bacon, onion rings,
BBQ sauce, wheat bun.

BIG HOOTIE BURGER 516 CZK

Two 200g patties served on toasted wheat bun,
topped with lettuce, tomato, red onion, bacon,
Emmental and Cheddar cheese.

MUS ROOM SWISS BURGER

ADD TO OUR BURGER
1 e

EXTRA MEAT
(200 6)  +199 czK

362 CZK

Beef burger 2002, Emmental cheese,

“_ .-. y ” ’ J’_};‘
o .

A : 2 : BT ) T BLEU CHEESE BUF 3 362 CZK
z- : (e g T g et LY E leu cheese, lettt BBQ GLAZED RIBS

: CHEDDAR  +45 (2K » 300 ¢ 373 CZK
- EMMENTAL - 45 czk

373 CZIK » 500 6 550 CZK

Y ..
J{ A A LV s ol LN 806 edoMlor, whedt bunll RIB EYE STEAK
fw‘ : L Y .l ot — 3 -

G—EN BURGE A Beef from South America.
™ 2 SPIRAL FRIES ~ €00 o a7 ax

SH . 438 CZK 3006 593 CZK
burger200g, cheese sauce, jalapenos, N

3 JTHERY

© GRILLED ONION + 25 CZK

GR||_|_ED“MUS|-|RO0MS + 25 CZK 15 - . baco fed () _'ion,lettuce, tomato, wheat bun, NN PORK STEAK 200 ¢ 296 CIK
: JALAPENOS +.35 CZK FLo08 |rI gics. TARTHAL N Boneless pork chop.

. BACON % 35 CZK AT T 1 ke : _ \ . " _ SRR

 EGG o R T B - T » | CHICKEN STERK 200 ¢ 285 K

i""-._ >

WESTERN BBQ BURGER

JEOT AP 7 AT
LY Y ST Y T ’
e (7 D AR R | R 1 LA

OUR BURGERS AND STEAK CAN BE COOKED TO ORDER. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, PORK, FISH, SHELLFISH, OR FRESH EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS,

FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT THE POSSIBILITY OF THE OCCURRENCE OF ALLERGENS IN BEVERAGES, CONTACT YOUR HOOTERS GIRL.

ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.



PHILLY CHEESE STERK

A sandwich with attitude. Beef or chicken topped with sautéed onions,
green peppers, mushrooms and Emmental cheese and served

on French baguette.

BEEF 329 CZK
CHICKEN 285 CZK

SMOTHERED CHICKEN SANDWICH

Topped with sautéed onions, green peppers and mushrooms.

This plump, juicy, grilled chicken breast is then smothered in melted
emmental cheese and served on a toasted bun.

Just remember to come up for air. 285 CZK

HOOTERS ORIGINAL BUFFALO CHICKEN SANDWICH
Everything you love about our wings, but in a sandwich. Hand breaded
chicken breast tossed in your favorite wing sauce, topped with lettuce,
tomato, red onion and served on a toasted wheat bun. 296 CZK

ORIGINAL CHICKEN STRIP SANDWICH
Tease your taste buds with juicy chicken strips tossed in your favorite
Hooters wing sauce, topped with lettuce, tomato, red onion,
Emmental and Cheddar cheese. Served on a toasted wheat bun. 292 (zK

HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH

Roasted ham with Emmental cheese on a French baguette. 230 CZK

OUR BURGERS AND STEAK CAN BE COOKED TO ORDER. CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, PORK, FISH, SHELLFISH, OR FRESH EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS,

ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

STEAMED SHRIMP

» 220 6 % 417 CZK
» 440 6 670 CZK

FISH & CHIPS
Beer battered codfish served with curly fries,
wedge of lemon, coleslaw and tartar sauce. 351 CZK

FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT THE POSSIBILITY OF THE OCCURRENCE OF ALLERGENS IN BEVERAGES, CONTACT YOUR HOOTERS GIRL.

STEAMED SHRIMP



CURLY FRIES %0 > PR D ATD TRE PR ERTH 4 CHOCOLATE CAKE
N |~l . STEAK FRIES o - : v ‘ N : Rich chocolate bliss. 119 CZK
- N "%\sms GARDEN SALAD % A BE BRYRY A R} CARROT CAKE

SIDE CAESAR SALAD ' - - . = 4 Moist and flavorful, spiced just right.
e W . Topped with chopped walnuts. 119 CZK

RED VELVET

Ruby-red velvet cake layered with heavenly frosting

«

¥

' o : E _ S - . . and decorated with white chocolate. -
TR iy f:\ . : '

A e A ] :

.',&h‘ . i
'_ = L j'._'. ’ :

‘ : tz:’ ) l ‘ !-’J;.
~ SAUCES

CHEESE DIP 49 CZK
TARTAR SAUCE 39 CZK
GARLIC MAYONNRISE 49 CZK
MAYONNRISE 39 K A T Ren Ve

BBQ CARROT CAKE

HOOTERS CHILI )
AND CHEESE & ONIONS

HOOTERS CHILI 19 CZK

HOOTERS CHILI R ]’ | - - CHOCOLATE CAKE
WITH CHEESE & ONIONS 153 CZK o - { -

FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT THE POSSIBILITY OF THE OCCURRENCE OF ALLERGENS IN BEVERAGES, CONTACT YOUR HOOTERS GIRL. FOR MORE INFORMATION ABOUT THE POSSIBILITY OF THE OCCURRENCE OF ALLERGENS IN BEVERAGES, CONTACT YOUR HOOTERS GIRL.



SOFT DRINKS / FOUNTRIN

Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
Sprite

Fanta

Kinley Tonic Water
Kinley Ginger Ale

031
72 CZK
72 CZK
72 CZK
72 CZK

72 CZK
72 CZK

05|
98 (ZK
98 (ZK
98 (ZK
98 (ZK

PREMIUM MINERAL WATER

Romerquelle still
Romerquelle sparkling

WATER

Natura still

Natura gently sparkling
Natura sparkling

Tap water

JUICE CAPPY

Orange
Apple
Strawberry
Multivitamin

FRESH FRUIT

Orange & Grapefruit
Orange
Grapefruit

ICE TER

Fresh “Hooters” Ice tea
Fuzetea Peach

ENERGY DRINK
Red Bull Energy Drink

HOMEMADE LEMONADES
Seasonal offer

Strawberry with mint

Raspberry with basil

Lemonade

MILK SHAKE

Vanilla
Chocolate
Strawberry

1 G

031
61 CZK
61 CZK
61 CZK

0251
105 CZK

0,75 |

119 (ZK
119 (ZK

65 (ZK

0,25 |
72 (ZK
72 (ZK
72 (ZK
72 CZK

0,25 |
138 CZK
127 CZK
127 CZK

0,251

76 (ZK
76 (ZK

051

0SI
109 CZK
109 CZK
109 CZK
109 CZK

142 CZK
142 CZK
142 CZK

SPIRITS

#: BECHEROVKA i
APERITIV

Jiigermeister (lce cold)
Becherovka
Becherovka Lemond
Fernet Stock

Fernet Stock Citrus

COGNAC, BRANDY
Rémy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VSOP

Metaxa 12*

JAMESOy
WHISKEY

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Juck Daniel’s Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’s Fire

Jack Daniel’s Honey
Chivas Regal

Jameson

Tullamore Dew
Ballantines

Jim Beam

Johnie Walker Red

SINGLE MALT WHISKEY

Laphroaig
Macallan 12yo

s
GIN el
Hendrick’s
Beefeater

Malfy

0,04 |
109 CZK

98 (ZK
98 (ZK
83 (ZK
83 (ZK

0,041
186 CZK
197 CZK
164 CZK

0,041
186 CZK
159 CZK
131 (ZK
131 CZK
131 (ZK
153 CZK
121 (ZK
116 CZK
116 CZK
116 CZK
116 CZK

0,04 |
193 CZK
244 CZK

0,04 |
159 CZK
116 CZK
131 CZK

ABSOLUT.
VODKA
Grey Goose
Finlandia
Absolut Blue
oD A
5] AVION
TEQUILA

Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Reposado

Avion Tequila Silver
Avion Tequila Reposado

o

RUM

Zacapa 23yr
Diplomatico

Pyrat

Brugal 1888
Legendario Elixir
Pampero Aniversario
Havana Anejo 7
Havana Anejo 3
Bacardi Black
Bacardi White

Rum Republica
Captain Morgan Spiced
Malibu

Bumbu Original
Bumbu XO

0,04 |
175 (ZK
116 CZK
116 CZK

0,04 |
127 CZK
127 CZK
186 CZK
193 CZK

Mg,

0,04 |
244 (ZK
193 CZK
175 CZK
175 (ZK
159 CZK
159 CZK
142 CZK
116 (ZK
127 CZK
127 CZK

98 (ZK
109 CZK
109 CZK
164 CZK
186 CZK



BOTTLE SERVICE

Juck Daniel’s 0,7 | + Coca-Cola 1,8 |

Absolut Blue 0,7 | + 6x Red Bull Energy Drink 0,251/ 1,8 | juice
Jigermeister 0,7 | + 6x Red Bull Energy Drink 0,25 |

Havana Club 0,7 | + Coca-Cola 1,8 |

Beefeater Gin 0,7 | + 4x Tonic 0,25 |

Captain Morgan Spiced 0,7 | + Coca-Cola 1,8 |

Finlandia 11 + 6x Red Bull Energy Drink 0,251 / 1,8 | juice

PREMIUM BOTTLE SERVICE

Bumbu Original 0,7 |

Bumbu X0 0,7 |

Avion Tequila Silver 0,7 |

Avion Tequila Reposado 0,7 |

Grey Goose vodka 1 | + 6x Red Bull Energy Drink

1749 CZK
1649 CZK
1649 CZK
1649 CZK
1649 (ZK
1649 CZK
1749 CZK

1899 CZK
2 249 (ZK
2 319 CZK
2 319 CZK
2 899 CZK

DISARONNO KaHLOA

OTHERS
Absinth

Amaretto Disaronno
Kahloa

Bailey’s

Sambuca Ramazzotti
Slivovice

Hruskovice
Peppermint liqueur

Tuzemak Bozkov

0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041
0,041

131 CZK
120 CZK
120 CZK
120 CZK
120 CZK
109 CZK
109 CZK
83 (ZK
83 CZK

Long Island
Finlandia + Havana + Beefeater + Olmeca + Triple sec + Coca-Cola + Lime

Party bucket (8 portions)
Moijito
Havana + Soda + Lime syrup + Lime + Mint + Cane sugar

Party bucket (10 portions)

Pacific
Malibu + Curacao Blue + Peach liqueur + Pineapple juice

Party bucket (8 portions)

Sex on the Beach
Finlandia + Peach liqueur + Pineapple / Orange juice + Grenadine syrup

Party bucket (8 portions)
Mai Tai
Havana + Triple Sec + Orgeat syrup + Lime syrup + Cherry juice

Party bucket (8 portions)

Tequila Sunrise
Olmeca Blanco + Orange juice + Grenadine syrup

Party bucket (8 portions)
Cuba Libre

Havana + Coca-Cola + Lime syrup + Lime

Party bucket (8 portions)
Jiiger Bomb

1x Jiigermeister + Red Bull Energy Drink
Daiquiri fruit
Havana + Strawberry syrup + Strawberry + Cane sugar

Daiquiri natural
Havana + Lime syrup + Cane sugar

Margarita
Olmeca Blanco + Lime syrup + Orange juice

Lynchburg Lemonade

Juck Daniel’s + Lime syrup + Triple Sec + Sprite + Soda

Piia Colada
Havana + Coconut syrup + Pineapple juice + Cream

Swimming Pool
Finlandia + Curacao Blue + Coconut syrup + Cream + Pineapple juice

Espresso Martini
Espresso + Finlandia + Kahlia

249 (ZK

1832 CZK
229 CZK

1990 (ZK
219 CZK

1592 (ZK
219 CZK

1592 CZK
219 CZK

1592 (ZK
219 CZK

1592 (ZK
209 CZK

1512 CZK
149 (ZK

219 CZK

209 CZK

219 CZK

219 CZK

209 CZK

219 CZK

209 CZK

Mimosa
Prosecco + Orange juice

Baby Guinness
Kahlia + Bailey’s

Aperol Spritz

Hugo Spritz

Prosecco + Elderflower syrup + Soda + Mint + Lime

B52 — Shot
Kahloa + Bailey’s + Absinth

Bloody Mary

Finlandia + Tomato juice + Worcester + Tabasco + Salt + Pepper

Caipirinha
Cachaca + Lime syrup + Cane sugar + Lime

White Russian
Finlandia + Kahléa + Cream

Chupito — Shot

Finlandia + Lime syrup

Jack daniels + Coca-Cola 0,151
Absolut Blue + postmix 0,15 |
Absolut Blue + juice 0,15 |
Beefeater Gin + Tonic 0,15 |
Captain Morgan + Coca-Cola 0,15 |
Absolut Blue + Red Bull 0,15 |

149 CZK

129 CZK

189 CZK
189 CZK

145 CZK

219 CZK

189 CZK

169 CZK

129 CZK

175 CZK
159 CZK
159 CZK
159 CZK
159 CZK
186 CZK

Virgin Mojito

Strawberry Colada
Virgin Colada

159 CZK
139 CZK
139 CZK



COSTA

COFFEE

Espresso

Cappuccino

Viennese coffee

Cafe Latte

Cafe Latte — with flavor
chocolate/nut/ caramel /vanilla
Irish coffee

“Hooters” lce coffee
“Hooters” lce coffee — with flavor
chocolate/nut/ caramel /vanilla

72 CZK
87 (ZK
83 (ZK
98 (ZK
109 CZK

109 CZK

98 (ZK
109 CZK

Homemade mint tea
Homemade fruit tea
Fresh ginger tea
Black tea

Mulled wine
Grog

77 CZK
77 (ZK
77 (ZK
65 (ZK

98 (ZK
98 (ZK

Pilsner Urquell Pitcher
Pilsner Urquell
Pilsner Urquell
Pilsner Urquell
Master Dark Pitcher
Master Dark 18°
Master Dark 18°
“Mixed” beer
“Mixed” beer
Radler

Radler

Corona 5 + 1

Corona Extra

Desperados

Heineken

Guinness

Birell non-alco

Birell non-alco Pomelo & Grapefruit

Frisco Apple Cider Pitcher
Frisco Apple Cider

1,80
1,00 |
0,501
0,301
1,80 |
1,00 |
0,40 |
0,501
0,301
0,501
0,301

6x 0,33 |
0331
0,331
0,331
0,331
0,331
0,331

1,80 |
0,40 |

245 (ZK
145 CZK
79 CZK
55 (ZK
275 (ZK
169 CZK
85 (ZK
85 (ZK
59 (ZK
85 (ZK
59 (ZK

545 (ZK
109 CZK
99 (ZK
89 (ZK
109 CZK
55 (ZK
55 (ZK

275 (ZK
85 (ZK

Ccurrent Offer 109 CZK

Bottle 439 (ZK
Ccurrent Offer 109 CZK
Bottle 439 CZK
Frizzante Pinot & Zweigelt 109 CZK
Bottle 439 CZK
Cinzano Prosecco D.0.C. 109 CZK 549 CZK
Maet & Chandon Imperial Nectar 2639 CZK
Méet & Chandon Imperial Brut 2199 CZK
Bohemia Sekt Demi 417 CZK
Bohemia Sekt Brut 417 CZK







